
Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions. Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies. Information
displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.
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NHDOT will accept crash locations based on the State of NH Uniform Police Traffic Accident 
Report. 

Crash occurred on: 

Option 1  Street Address 

123 Main Street 

 

Option 2  Route No and/or      Distance from                  NESW          Intesecting Road, Bridge, 
  Street name        Intersecting Street                    Town/County line 

   Main Street                    500                               E                        Oak Street 

 

Option 3            First Node              Distance from First Node        Second Node 
                                   515                                    212                                                  632 
 

Option 4           Route No and/or      Mile Marker on Interstate Only     NESW        Mile  (Marker) 
                               Street name         
                I89S      700 feet             S                    36.8 
 

Option 3 – Example 
 

    Street Name      Loudon Road 
    First Node              803 
    Distance from First Node         318 Ft 
    Second Node             813 
 

 



")110A

")110B

")110

")16

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

M i l a n
H i l l  S F

Mud Pond

Moose
Pond

Munn
Pon

d

Ce
da

r
Po

nd

Pontook

Reservoir

Rock
Pond

Rocky
Pond

Dummer
Ponds

An
dro

sco
gg

in
Riv

er

RailroadSt

Pleasant St

Coy 
Rd

Farewell Rd

Ridge Rd

Wadsworth

Dr

Paris Rd

Sp
ur 

Rd

Laurel Ln

Be
rlin

 R
d

Witham Rd

Delano Rd

Po
nto

ok
Es

tat
es

 R
d

Meadow Rd

No
 N

am
e

Phipps Rd

Sp
ruc

ev
ille

Rd

Fa
vre

au
 Rd

Sa
wy

er 
Rd

Mi
dd

le 
St

Lang Rd

Ba
ke

r L
n

Lo
rra

ine
 Rd

Closton
Hill Rd

Wyman Rd

No Name

Pa
ris 

Rd

Roberge Rd

Boise
Cascade Rd

Jo
dri

e L
n

Peabody Rd

East Side

River Rd

West
Milan Rd

Tar
diff

Rd

Young
Rd

Bridge
St

No Name
Haga r

Rd

No Name

Woodbury
Cole Rd

Hill R
d

East Side

River Rd

Old Route

110

Nh Route 110

FireTower Rd

State
Garage Rd

Ba
rro

ws
Mt

n R
d

Mo
ll

Br
oo

k R
d

Ho
lt R

d

MilanHill Rd

StarkHwy

Spring Rd
Bell
Hill Rd

Cogswell Rd

Muzzy
Hill Rd

DeweyHill Rd

East Side
River Rd

Hil
l R

d

Blake
Rd

Milan Rd

No

Name

MountainView Rd

Fe
rry

 R
d

Milan
Hill Rd

Nh
Route

110
A

FrenchHill Rd

Nh Route 16

Milan Rd

Oak
Hill Rd

Milan Rd

Nh Route 16

Hawki nsRd

Muzzy
Hill Rd

Pari
s R

d

Ced ar
Pond Dr

Hill Rd

E Side

River Rd

MillsfieldPond Rd

Berlin Rd

Nh
Ro

ute
16

Nh Route 16

ERROL
MILLSFIELD

ERROL
CAMBRIDGE

ERROL
DUMMER

MI
LL

SF
IE

LD
OD

EL
L

MILLSFIELD
DUMMER

OD
EL

L
DU

MM
ER

ODELL
STARK

CAMBRIDGE
DUMMER

CAMBRIDGE
MILAN

DUMMER
STARK

DUMMER
MILAN

ST
AR

K
MI

LA
N

MI
LA

N

KIL
KE

NN
Y

!1 !2 !3 !4 !5 !6 !7

!8 !9 !10 !11 !12 !13 !14

!15 !16 !17 !18 !19 !20 !21

!22 !23 !24 !25 !26 !27 !28

!29 !30 !31 !32 !33 !34 !35

DUMMER

Date: 12/4/2014



")110

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

Rocky
Pond

6031

0023
0027

DUMMER
STARK

ST
AR

K
MI

LA
N

Coy
Rd

Sta
rk H

wy

1

DUMMER
Match to Page            8

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            2

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110A

")110

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

0107

0094

0244

0256

0245

6025

0317

0105

0265

0267

0097

0108

0096

0325

6031

0109

0106

0103

6020

0110

0102

0100

0264

0099

0268

0101

0336

DUMMER
STARK

DUMMER
MILAN

ST
AR

K
MI

LA
N Railroad St

Shields
Rd

Chesley Rd

Mullins Ln

Old Route 110

Hagar Rd

Nh Route 110

West Village Rd

Spring Rd

We
st

Mi
lan

Rd

Spr uce villeRd

Muzzy Hill Rd

2

DUMMER
Match to Page            9

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

1 Match to Page            3

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110A

Ce
da

r
Po

nd

0240

0256

0074

0239

0069

0292

00630071

0247

0073

0246
0067

0072

00660075

0248

0068

0327

DUMMER
MILAN

Spruce St

Elm
St

Hil
lsid

e
Av

e

Spur Rd

Mullins Ln

Roberge Rd

Muzzy Hill Rd

Muzz
y Hill R

d

Horn Hill Rd

Cedar Pond Dr

3

DUMMER
Match to Page           10

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

2 Match to Page            4

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110A

")110B

Ce
da

r P
on

d

0064

0061

0299

0315

0326

0319

0056

0309

6022

0311

0312

0327

03340335

DUMMER
MILAN

Wood

thru
sh

Way

Cogswell Rd

Closton
Hill Rd

Nh R
out

e 1
10A

Milan Hill Rd

Ba
rro

ws
Mtn R

d

Ce
da

r P
on

d D
r

Milan Hill Rd

Muzzy Hill Rd

4

DUMMER
Match to Page           11

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

3 Match to Page            5

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")16

")110B

An
dro

sco
gg

in
Riv

er

0031

0054

0057

0053

0035

0056

6023DUMMER
MILAN

Nh Route 16
Milan Rd

Closton
Hill Rd

MilanHill Rd

Cogswell Rd

5

DUMMER
Match to Page           12

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

4 Match to Page            6

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")16

Androscoggin

River

0249

0250

0045

0049

00326024

0050

00470322

0290

0043

0035

0048

0228

0273

6023

0041

0039

0109 DUMMER
MILAN

E Side

River Rd

Nh Route 16

Hill R
d

Ea
st

Sid
e

Ri
ve

r R
d

Round Table
Farm

Rd

Ch
ick

wo
lne

py
Rd

Heavenly AcresOwens
 Rd

Young Rd

East Side River Rd

State Garage Rd

Milan Rd

Milan Rd

6

DUMMER
Match to Page           13

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

5 Match to Page            7

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Androscoggin
River

0044

0047

0290

0038

0229

0230
0316

0039

CAMBRIDGE
MILANDUMMER

MILAN

Young
Rd

Lorraine Rd

East Side

River Rd

French Hill Rd

Chickwolnepy Rd

7

DUMMER
Match to Page           14

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

6 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110

W h i t e
M o u n t a i n  N F

0091

0248

0050

0053 0029

0090
0249

0055

6031

0051

0092

6029

6030

0282

0008

0297

0295

0296
DUMMER

STARK

Ho
lt

Rd
Wyman

Rd

Stark
Hwy

Fo
gg

Rd

Nh Route
110

Old Route
110

Sawyer Rd

Bell Hill R
d

Plain Rd

Mountain

View Rd

WoodburyCole Rd
Stark Hwy

Paris Rd

Dewey Hill Rd

Paris
Rd

8

DUMMER
Match to Page           15

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            9

Match to Page            1
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110
W h i t e

M o u n t a i n  N F

0006

0013

0001

0024

0110
0002

0005

0010

0029

0040

0004

6031

0007

6029

0009

6030

0003

0008

DUMMER
STARK

Hart Rd

Stark
Hwy

Kel
ly

Bro
ok Rd

Farewell
Rd

Forbush
Rd

Plain Rd

Wyman Rd

Old Route 110

Nh Route 110

Ho
lt R

d

9

DUMMER
Match to Page           16

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

8 Match to Page           10

Match to Page            2
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



10

DUMMER
Match to Page           17

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

9 Match to Page           11

Match to Page            3
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110A

")16

Pontook Reservoir

Androscoggin

River

0028

0026

Nh Rout
e 110

A

Nh Route 1611

DUMMER
Match to Page           18

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

0
Match to Page           12

Match to Page            4
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")110A ")16

Androscoggin

River

0031

0023

0028

0022

0039

0026

0027

0030

Witham Rd

Pontook
Estates Rd

Nh
 Rout

e
110

A

Hil
l R

d

Nh Route 16

E Side River Rd

12

DUMMER
Match to Page           19

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

1
Match to Page           13

Match to Page            5
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")16

Androscoggin

River
0036

0105

0045

0032

0034
0035

0047

0106

0037

0033 0046

0049

0044

0015

0038

0048

DUMMER
MILAN

Homer Sias Rd

Nh Route

16

Sewell Lary
Hill Rd

E Side River Rd

Hill Rd

Bla
ke 

Rd

Hil l Rd

Ha
wk

ins
 R

d

13

DUMMER
Match to Page           20

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

2
Match to Page           14

Match to Page            6
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



0037

CA
MB

RI
DG

E
DU

MM
ER

CAMBRIDGE
MILANDUMMER

MILAN

Blak
e R

d

14

DUMMER
Match to Page           21

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

3
Match to Page            0

Match to Page            7
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



N a s h
S t r e a m
F o r e s t

0095

0112

0021

6032

6027

0093

6028

ODELL
STARK

DUMMER
STARK

Meadow Rd
Mountain
View Rd

Bell Hill Rd

Paris Rd

Sullivan Rd

15

DUMMER
Match to Page           22

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           16

Match to Page            8
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



16

DUMMER
Match to Page           23

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

5
Match to Page           17

Match to Page            9
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Po
nto

ok
Re

ser
vo

ir

17

DUMMER
Match to Page           24

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

6
Match to Page           18

Match to Page           10
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")16

Pontook

Reservoir

0025

Nh Route 16

18

DUMMER
Match to Page           25

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

7
Match to Page           19

Match to Page           11
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")16 An
dro

sco
gg

in 
Riv

er

0018

0017

0101

0016

0019

0020

0102

WadsworthDr

Delano Rd

Nh
Ro

ute
16

Hill Rd

Fe
rry

 R
d

Nh Route
16

19

DUMMER
Match to Page           26

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

8
Match to Page           20

Match to Page           12
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Androscoggin
River

0043

0017

0016

0014
CAMBRIDGE

DUMMER

Ferry Rd

Hill Rd

20

DUMMER
Match to Page           27

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

9
Match to Page           21

Match to Page           13
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Mud Pond

CAMBRIDGE
DUMMER 21

DUMMER
Match to Page           28

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

0
Match to Page            0

Match to Page           14
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



OD
EL

L
DU

MM
ER

ODELL
STARK

22

DUMMER
Match to Page           29

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           23

Match to Page           15
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



23

DUMMER
Match to Page           30

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

2
Match to Page           24

Match to Page           16
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Dummer
Ponds

24

DUMMER
Match to Page           31

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

3
Match to Page           25

Match to Page           17
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



25

DUMMER
Match to Page           32

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

4
Match to Page           26

Match to Page           18
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")16

GoosePond

Androscoggin River

Nh Route 16

26

DUMMER
Match to Page           33

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

5
Match to Page           27

Match to Page           19
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")16

Goose
Pond

Androscoggin
River

0104

0042

0050

0012 0011

0103

0014

6026

CAMBRIDGE
DUMMER

Giles L n

Mi
dd

le 
St

Boise Cascade Rd

Nh Route 16

27

DUMMER
Match to Page           34

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

6
Match to Page           28

Match to Page           20
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")16

An
dro

sco
gg

in 
Riv

er

0006

6026

CAMBRIDGE
DUMMER

Nh
 R

ou
te 

16 28

DUMMER
Match to Page           35

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

7
Match to Page            0

Match to Page           21
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



MI
LL

SF
IE

LD
OD

EL
L

MILLSFIELD
DUMMER

OD
EL

L
DU

MM
ER

29

DUMMER
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           30

Match to Page           22
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Du
mm

er
Po

nd
s

MILLSFIELD
DUMMER

30

DUMMER
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   2

9
Match to Page           31

Match to Page           23
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Dummer
Ponds

Mud Pond

MILLSFIELD
DUMMER

31

DUMMER
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   3

0
Match to Page           32

Match to Page           24
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



MILLSFIELD
DUMMER

32

DUMMER
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   3

1
Match to Page           33

Match to Page           25
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



ERROL
MILLSFIELD

MILLSFIELD
DUMMER

33

DUMMER
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   3

2
Match to Page           34

Match to Page           26
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Sessions
Pond

ERROL
MILLSFIELD

ERROL
DUMMER

CA
MB

RI
DG

E
DU

MM
ER

Millsfield
Pond Rd

34

DUMMER
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   3

3
Match to Page           35

Match to Page           27
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")16

An
dro

sco
gg

in 
Riv

er

0081

0090
0087

0084

0003

0088 0089

0082

60066289 ERROL
CAMBRIDGE

CA
MB

RI
DG

E
DU

MM
ER

Mo
ll B

roo
k R

d

Berlin Rd

Millsfield
Pond Rd

Seven Island Rd

Nh Route 16

35

DUMMER
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   3

4
Match to Page            0

Match to Page           28
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet


